NEW
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Features
• Proprietary LPWAN (Sub-G) wireless technology with Less interference with
high penetration rate capability
• Power over AI channel design, no extra power wired installation needed.

• 1 x 70 cm Ethernet cable
• 1 x Screwdriver
Ordering Information
Wireless power over CT Module
• WISE-2210-NA LPWAN Wireless power over CT Module - EU/NA
• WISE2210JA2001-T LPWAN Wireless power over CT Module - JA
Wireless Starter Kit
• WISE2210NA2001-T WISE-2210-NA Starter Kit
Wireless Access Point
• WISE-4210-APNA LPWAN Wireless to Ethernet AP – EU/NA
Accessories
1750008837-01 902-928MHz Dipole Antenna for WISE-4210/
WISE-2210/WISE-2211
1750008836-01 863-870MHz Dipole Antenna for WISE-4210/
WISE-2210/WISE-2211
Current Transformer(CT)